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Lending

PRMG

Claudia Diaz
(818) 970-9496
cldiaz@prmg.net

Edgar Ibarra
(818) 359-2723
eibarra@prmg.net

Daniela Alva
dalva.myprmg.net
(661) 400-4498
dalva@prmg.net

Clarissa Hernandez
(661) 406-8224
clarissah@prmg.net

Irma Arteaga
(661) 674-2041
iarteaga@prmg.net

Scott Edwards
(661) 373-1034
sedwards@prmg.net

Escrow

Only Escrow

Michael "Mikey" Spalding
Sr. Escrow O�cer
(662) 878-8058
msteam@only-escrow.com
only-escrow.com

Pocket Escrow

Cheri Brundage
(661)644-6181  
cheri@pocketescrow.com


